R QT

YT-520, YT-525

fif H o B P

YTC V.1.00



R-E NN YT-520,YT-525

7= i A
AR IR Y T-520,
B AT LR v H i E I A A A i R 4
BUE 5 1 g BAG I A 2 1A LR Th R

7= iR AL
® MR T IR T N R, K
o L X RS ST A IR, ATLLEHIEZ M &
® NEI00WUKIER, Bl Wt N SN &S, Bk sh i,

525 AR B it A AR 5 s 3 FF A8 Hs 0 AR LR F il Hh 1) )2
)R AL A A e )R A R

PR N2
R e N

Vrc SNAP ACTING RELAY Yrc SNAP ACTING RELAY

www.ytc.co.kr €€ € izceic www.ytc.co.kr € € €diaceic
MODEL © YT-520 MODEL . YT-525
AR CONNECTION : (N)PT 1/4 AR CONNECTION : (N)PT 1/4
MAX. SUP PRESS.: 1 MPa (10 bar) MAX. SUP PRESS.: 1 MPa (10 bar)
SIGNAL PRESS.  : 0.14 ~ 0.7 MPa (1.4 ~ 7 bar) SIGNAL PRESS. : 0.14 ~ 0.7 MPa (1.4 ~ 7 bar)
PRODUCT NO. PRODUCT NO.

L Made in Koreaj L Made in Kore0)
Model NO. DR EAR S R U, VRN ENE S % R kR vk,
MAX.SUP.PRESS. : & K#iNIE 1.

SIGNAL PRESS. : {55k A77EH.
PRODUCT NO. SRS VA 2 1 RSN
LR

YT-520 RAUF= ik ik

YT-520 / YT-525

R

: HAEH (Single)
: XAER (Double)

AU DR

 PT
: NPT

fERRETEE

. =20C~707T
. =20C~1207TC
. —40C~70TC

WML PO W

*YT-525 LA FENPTH A,




YT-520,YT-525

ZH
YT-520 YT-525
m H
BIER(S) | XHER(D) | BAEM(S) | XHER(D)

SN S NEW)) Max. 1MPa (10bar)
{55 Hs 3 e 0.14~0.7MPa (1.4~7.0bar)
i (Cv) 0.9
N H R PT(NPT) 1/4 NPT1/4
&5k R R PT(NPT) 1/4 NPT1/4
R 0.01MPa (0.1bar)
At FH I8 3 B -20C~70°C(hnifE2Y), -40~120C (ikTii)
MR AR ANFH 316
O 0.5kg 0.8kg 1.3kg 1.6kg

1. YT-5258 5 7= M2 ANEW3L6 M i, S O L ANPT,
2. FIRSECERIERA TR AEAT IR S5 R, RIS & v REA I,
3. XTI e, EAER A FACH R a IR A F R

EEIF A

YT-520S, YT-525S

M8 Nut

Mounting Nut

M5*30 Bolt &

M5 Spring washer x 2
M5*70 Bolt &

M5 Spring washer x 4

Shaft adjust
Seat adjust

Spring adjust

¢4 Ball

Ass'y Diaphragm upper
0-ring (P3)

Ring exhaust

Diaphragm lower

Pusher

YOr— Spring pusher

Body base

< Seat

YT-520D, YT-525D

Q:%
2

G 7a)
D A

M8 Nut

Mounting Nut

M5*30 Bolt &

M5 Spring washer x 2
M5¥70 Bolt &

M5 Spring washer x 4

Shaft adjust
Seat adjust

0-ring (P3)

Ring exhaust-d-2

Spring adjust P

94 Ball Diaphragm lower

Ass'y Diaphragm upper Pusher

0-ring (P3)

Spring pusher
Ring exhaust—d-1 pna e

Body base—double
Diaphragm lower

Pusher Seat

Spring pusher Seat spring

Body base f— 0-ring (P34)
Seat — Body lower—double
. M5*90 Bolt &
Spring seat M5 Spring washer x 6
0-ring (P34)
Body lower




R-E NN YT-520,YT-525

Z{F R

fE SR (SIG) R TBOE RN, 55 KI1(SIG)HT EJi G0, (55 KJ1(SIG)HA R TR
=, ZPVUR TR @R NS, 22T QR s EQM KRG R TS, RO H
FT(OUT) I B £ IT,  AUEE s (SUPPLY i@ I I 1t . 55 51 (SIGMI T BE TR i,
EIr RO NS, AR R E A A, RS N I U Q2 1 e
ANLHER, RO RE TN, RO BRI, fEIEQAE AR B, U (SUPPLY)
TR e iE g, 2 (OUT2)HEH .

SIGNAL > SPRING
CLOSE —>

M8 Nut OPEN —
@ N VENT —=

(® Adjust shaft

(8 Adjust shaft

Upper diaphragm Ass'y

SIG 1D Lower diaphragm
—(2 Pusher
Pusher spring (19) Body
SUPPLY ouTt
Seat @3
Seat spring (15)
Seat body () N _|> oUT?
= =
HMERSF
- SUPPLY 1
: SUPPLY 2
SUPPLY ‘ ouT 1
NSO
SIGNAL [ —
ﬁ
|
- @60 _
<YT-520S, YT-525S> <YT-520D, YT-525D>




R-E NN YT-520,YT-525

e

o NAREMRIFE, BTREHI,

o EIFESHHBEMHSHIES, RERE AR SEHMAMARANGHE, Bz

o FEEMESE TRIIER LA, JF BZE T IEMILIE, BRI R,

® U RE s I I B e ) REHANR ARG 5 e Sy IR AT . A RANE R B R A
HWINRER, AW RBENESHTER, FH B rTREE ) e IR 2 R BEBUR = Mo

(L1

YT-520, 5253 %™ dh i I i e B A SOR BB I 8 i ] . W R B 2R e B
SRR, M AMRYE LU S AR RS VA N SCOREEA T 2. M IS AT AR 22 Ff I 1k
ERNCIVERE

Adjust Nut%

<FMRSEBERERTT %> <FIFI S R E A >




it W YT-520,YT-525

—
CHECK V/V
{ I
%‘[7 _,J\
—~
SUPPLY (10K \\\ m
(10Kgf /emPolst)

<BAEF AATRERAT I L >

_5_



R-E NN YT-520,YT-525

P4

PRSI BT B AR . BRI, ST T RE FORUAC I I D 5 3 DL A 44 R R
MY BRI T BRI B G 005, T L 2 A UM A B A5 1) 2 4
RS

ik SrLSE
I HE
i 20 A 1)
I A 1)
O jg 2 (M)

SRR A AT S, W R RN, AN B ORI B 4 R DR A

PR RR

> EEENREEEEE ST, HEOEDAREZE SR H O2(0UT2)H
AR IEMBo e R ). R E et E, 15K EE .
FE ) e A 3kefle,

> EEEHKTFEEENEEAAEESRSHOL(OUTL)H
e/ IEMBOE B ). ISR 78 e ik, 1R s woE I 7.
7 I RE Sk 3kefle,

> BT HER LA
J T AL A e e T R AL A A




P ARALE

@ iy THRAEN A S AR GE N 24, RNV T AR 7 il iy 55 0 B 2 A TE T S0
DR SRR TRE ST A UL W] A5 ) 2 A R I S DR AR B, JR Rl ANREPRAIE L 2 42,

@ A E R T SOE sRUE A i & AN S0 BB, A FIANG TS
T LY B SGE A I, TSI R AR .

@ JTORIIRF AR AT I A TR U RS OR I A v, JEU) S ORI PR S S A
R A A EAREW R ORI, W% AR M) 5 AT SR 2t i1z,

@ BRI, DAL gt SR AR 1 il R 2 w2 A
- AR i A IR AR T A I A Y )
- BT IR, ORI A Y )
- R AR 2 I PR i 7 A 1 )
- BCAT LR 2 e A 1 )
- BIKR, e, BN POK, E IS BARKCE SRS, A, TR RE SRR AR T

{1 I 5
@ LI i KB ) AR A I A 24 mACHL RS sl A F AR

YOUNG TECH CO.,LTD.

Hu hE #3022 Hagun-ri, Yangchon-myeon, Gimpo-si, Gyeonggi-do, Korea 415-843
1 1 0082-31-986-8545

f& 3 :0082-31-986-2683

M ¥k httpd/iwww.yte.kr

YN R S ] VI - 15 B /A ) Ry 2 RO NS O N
KATH: 20114F 47 fRAS © V1.00




